
FINANCIAL STATEMENT SUMMARY REPORT

NW ϭϯϴϵ —WILLOWS

Year EŶd: DeĐeŵďer
For the Period EŶdiŶg: May ϯϭ, ϮϬϮϭ

CoŶƟŶgeŶĐǇ AĐĐouŶt BalaŶĐe $Ϯϲϯ,ϰϭϯ

SpeĐial LeǀǇ AĐĐouŶt BalaŶĐe $Ϭ

OpeƌaƟŶg AĐĐouŶt BalaŶĐe $ϱϵ,ϮϭϬ

Total Stƌata Fee/LeǀǇ Aƌƌeaƌs $ϳϯϱ

MoŶthlǇ ReǀeŶue $ϭϵ,ϰϳϰ

MoŶthlǇ EǆpeŶses $Ϯϯ,Ϭϯϳ

Yeaƌ to Date ReǀeŶue $ϭϬϰ,ϲϲϲ

Yeaƌ to Date EǆpeŶses $ϭϬϴ,ϯϲϲ

UŶdeƌ/;OǀeƌͿ Budget $-ϯ,ϳϬϬ

Reǀieǁed ďǇ PƌopeƌtǇ MaŶageƌ

Pƌepaƌed ďǇ AĐĐouŶts DepaƌtŵeŶt: JuŶ ϭϰ, ϮϬϮϭ

ϮϬϭ-ϭϯϳϯϰ ϭϬϰth AǀeŶue
SuƌƌeǇ BC VϯT ϭWϱ

Ph: ϲϬϰ-ϲϯϱ-ϬϮϲϬ / Faǆ: ϲϬϰ-ϲϯϱ-ϬϮϲϯ / Weď: ǁǁǁ.paĐifiĐƋuoƌuŵ.Đoŵ
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Balance Sheet (Accrual)
NW 1389 Willows - (nw1389)

May 2021

 ASSETS
      HSBC - Operating Funds Account 59,209.87
      HSBC - Contingency Reserve Account 229,683.34
      HSBC - Sp. Levy Account 980.00
      CRF - Interfund Loan (Insurance) 33,729.50
      Accounts Receivable 3,108.07
      Prepaid Insurance 33,729.50

 TOTAL ASSETS 360,440.28

 LIABILITIES & EQUITY

 Liabilities
      Accounts Payable 1,221.74
      Prepaid Strata Fees 2,372.62
      Accrued Liabilities 5,000.00
      Interfund Loan 33,729.50
      Total Liabilities 42,323.86

 Equity
 Contingency Reserve Fund
      CRF-Beginning Balance 248,013.28
      CRF-Current Yr Contribution 15,208.35
      CRF-Current Yr. Bank Fee/Interests 191.21
 Total Contingency Reserve Fund 263,412.84

      Current Surplus/(Deficit) -3,699.94
      Prior Years Surplus/(Deficit) 84,237.72
      Pr. Year Surplus Allocation/Adjustments -25,834.20
      Total Equity 318,116.42

 TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 360,440.28
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Income Statement (Accrual)
NW 1389 Willows - (nw1389)

May 2021

Month to Date % Year to Date %

 INCOME

 4110  Strata Fees 18,536.04 100.00 92,680.20 100.00
 4116  Parking 195.00 1.05 960.00 1.04
 4117  Move-in/Out Fee 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.03
 4119  Laundry 697.61 3.76 2,910.42 3.14
 4125  Miscellaneous 45.00 0.24 8,090.00 8.73

 TOTAL INCOME 19,473.65 105.06 104,665.62 112.93

 EXPENSES

 Operating Expenses
 6110  Bank Charges 27.75 0.15 151.25 0.16
 6112  Contingency Reserve Transfer 3,041.67 16.41 15,208.35 16.41
 6114  Insurance 4,818.50 26.00 24,092.50 26.00
 6118  Administration 97.76 0.53 1,031.34 1.11
 6120  Management Fees 1,943.34 10.48 9,716.70 10.48
 Total Operating Expenses 9,929.02 53.57 50,200.14 54.16

 Utilities
 6210  Electricity 6,269.32 33.82 19,873.82 21.44
 6212  Gas 1,003.31 5.41 5,771.71 6.23
 6216  Waste Disposal 397.95 2.15 1,989.75 2.15
 Total Utilities 7,670.58 41.38 27,635.28 29.82

 Repairs & Maintenance
 6305  Caretaking/Janitorial 871.08 4.70 4,355.40 4.70
 6310  Elevator 537.48 2.90 6,993.76 7.55
 6312  Fire Control 0.00 0.00 2,243.11 2.42
 6318  Locks & Keys -50.00 -0.27 383.24 0.41
 6321  Repairs - General 1,553.21 8.38 5,843.41 6.30
 6328  Plumbing 350.66 1.89 4,717.78 5.09
 6375  Landscaping 1,270.50 6.85 3,176.25 3.43
 6379  Tree Maintenance 0.00 0.00 1,260.00 1.36
 6381  Snow Removal 904.86 4.88 1,557.19 1.68
 Total Repairs & Maintenance 5,437.79 29.34 30,530.14 32.94

 TOTAL EXPENSES 23,037.39 124.28 108,365.56 116.92

 NET INCOME -3,563.74 -19.23 -3,699.94 -3.99
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Budget Comparison (Accrual)
NW 1389 Willows - (nw1389)

May 2021

MTD Actual MTD Budget $ Var. % Var. YTD Actual YTD Budget $ Var. % Var. Annual

 INCOME

 4110  Strata Fees 18,536.04 18,536.08 -0.04 0.00 92,680.20 92,680.40 -0.20 0.00 222,433.00
 4116  Parking 195.00 83.33 111.67 134.0 960.00 416.65 543.35 130.4 1,000.00
 4117  Move-in/Out Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 25.00 0.00 25.00 0 0.00
 4119  Laundry 697.61 416.67 280.94 67.43 2,910.42 2,083.35 827.07 39.70 5,000.00
 4125  Miscellaneous 45.00 0.00 45.00 0 8,090.00 0.00 8,090.00 0 0.00

 TOTAL INCOME 19,473.65 19,036.08 437.57 2.30 104,665.62 95,180.40 9,485.22 9.97 228,433.00

 EXPENSES

 Operating Expenses
 6110  Bank Charges 27.75 33.33 5.58 16.74 151.25 166.65 15.40 9.24 400.00
 6112  Contingency Reserve Transfer 3,041.67 3,041.67 0.00 0.00 15,208.35 15,208.35 0.00 0.00 36,500.00
 6114  Insurance 4,818.50 3,871.67 -946.83 -24.46 24,092.50 19,358.35 -4,734.15 -24.46 46,460.00
 6115  Accounting Services 0.00 70.00 70.00 100.0 0.00 350.00 350.00 100.0 840.00
 6118  Administration 97.76 400.00 302.24 75.56 1,031.34 2,000.00 968.66 48.43 4,800.00
 6120  Management Fees 1,943.34 1,943.34 0.00 0.00 9,716.70 9,716.70 0.00 0.00 23,320.06
 Total Operating Expenses 9,929.02 9,360.01 -569.01 -6.08 50,200.14 46,800.05 -3,400.09 -7.27 112,320.06

 Utilities
 6205  Enterphone 0.00 66.67 66.67 100.0 0.00 333.35 333.35 100.0 800.00
 6210  Electricity 6,269.32 2,083.33 -4,185.99 -200.9 19,873.82 10,416.65 -9,457.17 -90.79 25,000.00
 6212  Gas 1,003.31 833.33 -169.98 -20.40 5,771.71 4,166.65 -1,605.06 -38.52 10,000.00
 6216  Waste Disposal 397.95 1,166.67 768.72 65.89 1,989.75 5,833.35 3,843.60 65.89 14,000.00
 Total Utilities 7,670.58 4,150.00 -3,520.58 -84.83 27,635.28 20,750.00 -6,885.28 -33.18 49,800.00

 Repairs & Maintenance
 6305  Caretaking/Janitorial 871.08 916.67 45.59 4.97 4,355.40 4,583.35 227.95 4.97 11,000.00
 6307  Carpet Cleaning 0.00 183.33 183.33 100.0 0.00 916.65 916.65 100.0 2,200.00
 6310  Elevator 537.48 625.00 87.52 14.00 6,993.76 3,125.00 -3,868.76 -123.8 7,500.00
 6312  Fire Control 0.00 416.67 416.67 100.0 2,243.11 2,083.35 -159.76 -7.67 5,000.00
 6318  Locks & Keys -50.00 41.67 91.67 219.9 383.24 208.35 -174.89 -83.94 500.00
 6321  Repairs - General 1,553.21 1,259.41 -293.80 -23.33 5,843.41 6,297.05 453.64 7.20 15,112.94
 6328  Plumbing 350.66 416.67 66.01 15.84 4,717.78 2,083.35 -2,634.43 -126.4 5,000.00
 6330  Supplies 0.00 41.67 41.67 100.0 0.00 208.35 208.35 100.0 500.00
 6375  Landscaping 1,270.50 1,083.33 -187.17 -17.28 3,176.25 5,416.65 2,240.40 41.36 13,000.00
 6377  Landscaping Improvements 0.00 166.67 166.67 100.0 0.00 833.35 833.35 100.0 2,000.00
 6379  Tree Maintenance 0.00 166.67 166.67 100.0 1,260.00 833.35 -426.65 -51.20 2,000.00
 6381  Snow Removal 904.86 208.33 -696.53 -334.3 1,557.19 1,041.65 -515.54 -49.49 2,500.00
 Total Repairs & Maintenance 5,437.79 5,526.09 88.30 1.60 30,530.14 27,630.45 -2,899.69 -10.49 66,312.94

 TOTAL EXPENSES 23,037.39 19,036.10 -4,001.29 -21.02 108,365.56 95,180.50 -13,185.06 -13.85 228,433.00

 NET INCOME -3,563.74 -0.02 -3,563.72 -17,81 -3,699.94 -0.10 -3,699.84 -3,699 0.00


